1 Weight Machine for Body Weight Machine Digital Bathroom Scale for
Human Body Weight Measurement Extra Thick Weighing Scale with
LCD Display, Weight 180Kgs | B0DSJJHWHC ( WS -NUTRIFIT -
SILVER ) 
HSN:84231000

₹677.12 1 ₹677.12 18% IGST ₹121.88 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹121.88 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3KpTwcacD5dc5XUmJT6Q

Date & Time: 01/12/2025, 21:37:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
799.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
SAK METAL FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Hatimi Hills , Phase 1 , flat no 606 c wing, Near

[...]

1 Gripit Digital Jewellery Weighing Scale 1000g x 0.01g – Portable Gold,
Silver, Gem & Coin Weighing Machine with LCD Display – Precision
Weight Scale for Home, Shop & Professional Use | B0DZVRFWLQ (
Atom-999 ) 
HSN:8423

₹634.75 1 ₹634.75 18% IGST ₹114.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹114.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1RwOjMqWqlhQq9jJknfB

Date & Time: 01/12/2025, 19:35:56
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
SAK METAL FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Hatimi Hills , Phase 1 , flat no 606 c wing, Near

[...]

1 NUTRI FIT Digital Gold Weight Machine Small, Portable Jewellery
Weighing Scale with High Precision for Cooking, Baking, and Food
Portioning (Black), 5 kg | B0DSLQ5S9D ( BM - Jewellary Scale -Black )

HSN:84231000

₹553.90 1 ₹553.90 18% IGST ₹99.70 ₹653.60

TOTAL: ₹99.70 ₹653.60
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Fifty-three Point Six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r3hvP8LMY2NIrxnZQ5PpiToi5aAP1VLV

Date & Time: 01/12/2025, 18:27:43
hrs

Invoice Value: 
653.60

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
SAK METAL FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED

[...]

1 NUTRI FIT Digital Gold Weight Machine Small, Portable Jewellery
Weighing Scale with High Precision for Cooking, Baking, and Food
Portioning (Black), 5 kg | B0DSLQ5S9D ( BM - Jewellary Scale -Black )

HSN:84231000

₹553.90 1 ₹553.90 18% IGST ₹99.70 ₹653.60

TOTAL: ₹99.70 ₹653.60
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Fifty-three Point Six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuOer93jp4HN7NIcpBR22hIUZfP4D5nNm

Date & Time: 01/12/2025, 18:28:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
653.60

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
SAK METAL FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED

[...]

Bathroom Scale for Home|LCD Display,180Kg Capacity|Smart Weight
Machine for Human Body,Extra Thick Glass,Accurate Weight Check
Scale,Black | B0DSJFC1GP ( WS - NUTRIFIT - Zed Black ) 
HSN:84231000

₹616.95 1 ₹616.95 18% IGST ₹111.05 ₹728.00

TOTAL: ₹111.05 ₹728.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
SAK METAL FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Hatimi Hills , Phase 1 , flat no 606 c wing, Near
Inamdar Nagar ,Tilekarnagar ,Pisoli 
PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411048 
IN 

PAN No:ABECS6009F 
GST Registration No:27ABECS6009F1ZF